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Bawetniana skakanka

Numer katalogowy
Materiat

Wymiary produktu
Kolor

Kody znakowania (ilo$¢
koloréw)

PMS kolor

Karton wysokos¢
Karton dtugos¢
Karton szerokos¢
Karton objetos¢
Karton waga brutto
Kraj pochodzenia
Wymiar znakowania 1
Wymiar znakowania 2
Wymiar znakowania 3

Wymiar znakowania 4

S$2-M06140-13
MIXED
280X12X2.5CM
bezowy

P3(4),L1(1),S3(4),T1(8),TD1(8)

WOoOoD
0,400
0,300
0,400
0,048

14

CN

50x8 mm
50x8 mm
70x100 mm

70x100 mm

Bawetniana skakanka z drewnianymi uchwytami. Pakowana w bawetnianym etui.
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